Commissioner’s satisfaction.

3. Status of Notice of Violation No. WSWDH10014: This consent order supersedes Notice of
Violation No. WSWDH10014.

4. Civil penalty: On or before fourteen (14) days after issuance of this consent order;
Respondent shall pay a penalty of three thousand five hundred dollars ($3,500) as the total civil
penalty to be sought by the Commissioner for those, and only those, violations described in
paragraphs A.3.a through A.3.g of this consent order.

5. Payment of penalties: Payment of penalties under this consent order shall be mailed